
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Not classified
DNF
DNS

No.
54
28
233
26
528
888
506
177
51
507
35
603
508
77
666
530
513

635
17

Name
Bruno MERCANTE
Corrado CEREA
Ugo GRILLO
Claudio RET
Massimo SCHIFF
Oscar NICOLETTI
Andrea MICOLIN
Marco BRUSCAGIN
Massimo MASCARELLA
Simone SEGATTI
Alessandro DI BERT
Alex PERLINI
Samuel ARZENTON
Mauro TONEGUZZO
Luca PIOTTO
Andrea PAJARIN
Tim LEBAN

Carlo MILANI
Stefano SABBADIN

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

3

Total Tm
13:07.568
13:07.882
13:20.697
13:20.828
13:23.970
13:28.708
13:29.030
13:37.826
13:47.167
13:49.094
14:06.953
14:17.108
14:19.643
14:22.430
14:22.622
14:27.732
14:42.468

5:10.089

Diff

0.314
13.129
13.260
16.402
21.140
21.462
30.258
39.599
41.526
59.385

1:09.540
1:12.075
1:14.862
1:15.054
1:20.164
1:34.900

DNF
DNS

Best Tm
1:36.981
1:37.016
1:38.548
1:38.429
1:38.885
1:39.273
1:38.886
1:39.764
1:40.867
1:41.246
1:41.847
1:43.443
1:45.243
1:46.041
1:45.758
1:46.616
1:47.565

1:40.863

Vehicle
Honda
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX 6 R
Kawasaki ZX 6 R
Honda CBR
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSX-R 600
Kawasaki ZX6R
Kawasaki ZX 6 R
Yamaha R6
Suzuki
Yamaha R6
Triumph 675
Suzuki GSXR 750

Yamaha R6
Honda 6000

Honda CBR 600 RR
Honda CBR RR

Class
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

600
600

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.314

Avg. Speed

152,417

Best Lap Tm

1:36.981

Best Spd

154,719

Best Lap by

54 - Bruno MERCANTE
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POMPONE RACING
03.06.2013.

Gara - SUPERSPORT - 600

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:59:15

Grobnik 4,168 Km

3.6.2013. 12:15

Results:
www.grabarsport.hr


